
     Vendor Contact List for ABCs – Benefits Fairs/Materials 
 

Updated 08.28.20 

Health 

BlueCross BlueShield of Tennessee 

Amy Jordan (423) 535-5788 Amy_Jordan@bcbst.com 

Cigna 

Deb Williams – East TN   (860) 902-2815   Deborah.Williams@Cigna.com 

Cindy Sexton – Middle TN (615) 595-3389 Cynthia.Sexton@Cigna.com 

Cato Johnson – West TN   (901) 748-4130   Cato.Johnson@Cigna.com  

  Celeste Sims – packets/materials   
 

(615) 595-3134 Celeste.sims@cigna.com 

Health Savings Account (HSA) and FSAs for State and Higher Education 

PayFlex (contract ending 2020) 

Hira Pahore – ABC HSA questions/FSA questions 
(ST/HE only)  

 (860) 273-7614 stateoftennessee@payflex.com  
Email address is only for ABCs, not members 

Optum Bank (starting with this year’s annual enrollment) 

Linnie Stelk (benefits fairs/materials)  (952) 687-4260 Linnie.stelk@optum.com  

ABC HSA questions/FSA questions(ST/HE only)  (800) 294-6620 (M-F, 7-6 CT) 
  

accountservices@optum.com  
Email address is only for ABCs, not members 

Dental 

Cigna 

Deb Williams – East TN (860) 902-2815 Deborah.Williams@Cigna.com 

  Cindy Sexton – Middle TN   (615) 595-3389   Cynthia.Sexton@Cigna.com 

  Cato Johnson – West TN   (901) 748-4130   Cato.Johnson@Cigna.com  
    Celeste Sims – packets and materials   (615) 595-3134   Celeste.sims@Cigna.com  

MetLife 

Joe Carroll   (770) 407-2495 (fax number) 
 

StateofTennessee@metlife.com 
 Wellness Program 

ActiveHealth Management 

Matt Berte (212) 479-0483  MBerte@activehealth.com   

 Employee Assistance Program (EAP)/Behavioral Health 

Optum 
Vanessa Clark (763) 321-2530  Vanessa.clark@optum.com  

Matt Cramer (763) 797-2743  matthew.cramer@optum.com 

 Group Term Life Insurance 

Securian Financial (Minnesota Life) 

Michael Kretman (benefits fairs/materials) (651) 665-3935 
(651) 665-4128 

benefitfairs@securian.com 
 

Vision 

Davis Vision  

Larry Sheehan (benefits fairs/materials) (508) 813-4211 lsheehan@davisvision.com    

 

 

Corinne Campbell (benefits fairs/materials) (516) 965-8582 Corinne.campbell@davisvision.com  

Disability (state and higher education) 

MetLife 

  Joe Carroll (770) 407-2495 (fax number) StateofTennessee@metlife.com   

Pharmacy 

CVS Caremark 

Danielle McKie (615) 981-2123  Danielle.Mckie@cvshealth.com  
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